2024 Henryetta Regional 3A Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1 Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Heavener High School

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Metro Christian Academy

Victory Christian School

Kiefer High School

Keys High School

Henryetta High School
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Enduro USA

Average Time Score

00:17:38.22
00:18:14.15
00:18:25.95
00:18:58.07
00:20:00.38
00:20:27.97
00:21:23.22
00:21:57.02

30
57
65
95
150
152
197
217

Name

Spiro High School
Roland High School
Okmulgee High School
Beggs High School

Printed: 10/26/2024 10:13:41 AM

Average Time
00:21:39.84
00:19:54.96
00:21:39.98
00:19:00.54

Finishers
4

3
2
1
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2024 Henryetta Regional 3A Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Score Bib# Name

1
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(18)

19
(20)
21
22
23
(24)
25
26
27
28
(29)

30
31

32
33

(34)
35

(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)

(40)
41
42

43
44

4185
4141
471
4131
4184
4182
4161
4183
4136
4181
4140
4138
4167
4178
4133
4137
4190
4135
4139
4186
4129
4168
4180
4153
4130
4160
4134
4164
4194
4170
4195
4142
4177
4192
4198
4175
4144
4169
4166
4197
4132
4193
4143
4196
4179
4165
4148
4156
4189
4155
4157

Rylan Nofire
Seth Lynch
Owen Schwerdtfeger
Elias Donohue
Evan Nofire
Bryce Girty
Mario Rodriguez
Corey Kingfisher
Victor Younger
Tucker Friend
Diego Cruz
Parker Brand
Grant Fillmore
Landon Killer
Ben Phelps
Jerred Boss
Jason McMillan
Alex Stallings
Isaac Cook
Thomas Yahola
Isaiah Clay
Jobey Greuel
Cameron Atwell
Tristan Scott FR
Kade Bryant
Knight Holden
William Sorrano
Tobey Yarrington
Asa Hyslop
Vance Prokop
Gabe Hyslop
Geren Palmer
Josh Bower
Justus Beatty
Elijah Tolander
Brian Long
Cadyn Gillispie
Caleb Mills

Linc Downs

Levi Springer
James Donohue
Paul Danforth
Aden Walker
Nicholas Ohlsson
Hunter Lowe
Joshua Burns
Kashton Montgomery
Kale Matthews
Brannon McDonald
Garrett Lane
Jorge Thomason SO

Class Chip Time
SR 00:16:38.56
SR 00:16:41.05
SR 00:17:18.53
SO 00:17:19.99
SO 00:17:28.43
Cle} 00:17:42.50
JR 00:18:03.13
SR 00:18:04.78
JR 00:18:10.08
SR 00:18:16.81
FR 00:18:28.65
JR 00:18:31.03
SR 00:18:32.23
SR 00:18:32.51
SR 00:18:42.48
FR 00:18:43.33
FR 00:18:44.89
JR 00:18:45.04
SR 00:18:46.70
JR 00:18:49.25
e} 00:19:00.54
SR 00:19:07.77
e} 00:19:08.40
FR 00:19:11.49
JR 00:19:12.19
SO 00:19:17.30
SR 00:19:19.55
FR 00:19:21.81
JR 00:19:22.22
FR 00:19:27.59
SR 00:19:42.37
FR 00:19:46.74
e 00:19:52.08
FR 00:20:04.82
FR 00:20:07.54
JR 00:20:08.42
FR 00:20:15.33
SR 00:20:24.22
e 00:20:41.93
JR 00:20:44.95
FR 00:20:49.35
JR 00:20:53.58
FR 00:21:06.50
JR 00:21:16.98
e 00:21:20.30
FR 00:21:36.68
FR 00:21:37.48
SO 00:21:37.88
SO 00:21:45.31
JR 00:21:45.67
SO 00:21:53.41

Printed: 10/26/2024 10:13:41 AM

Team
Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)

Heavener High School

Metro Christian Academy

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Kiefer High School

Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Heavener High School

Heavener High School

Metro Christian Academy

Roland High School

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Heavener High School

Spiro High School

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Heavener High School

Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Beggs High School

Metro Christian Academy
Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Keys High School

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Kiefer High School

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Kiefer High School

Victory Christian School

Metro Christian Academy

Victory Christian School
Heavener High School

Roland High School

Victory Christian School

Victory Christian School
Okmulgee High School

Henryetta High School

Metro Christian Academy

Metro Christian Academy

Victory Christian School

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Victory Christian School

Heavener High School

Victory Christian School

Roland High School

Metro Christian Academy
Henryetta High School

Keys High School

Spiro High School

Keys High School

Keys High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Enduro USA

45
46

a7
(48)

49

50

51
(52)

(53
(54)

4145
4158
4187
4151
4152
4149
4147
4174
4162
4191
4150
4163
4146

2024 Henryetta Regional 3A Boys

Ty Goodner
CHRISTIAN BARTLESON
Shane Jeffery
Nathan Allen

Gavin Carter

Zadan Montgomery
Noah Huckabay
Keaton Fremen FR
Kobey Still

Chase Reed

Trent Tyler

Karsten Yarrington
Luke Harlan

FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR

00:22:09.21
00:22:14.93
00:22:16.82
00:22:27.64
00:22:33.36
00:22:51.05
00:22:52.03
00:23:11.54
00:23:22.68
00:23:52.36
00:25:31.38
00:27:08.57
00:27:26.68

Printed: 10/26/2024 10:13:41 AM

Henryetta High School
Kiefer High School
Spiro High School

Keys High School
Keys High School
Henryetta High School
Henryetta High School
Okmulgee High School
Kiefer High School
Spiro High School
Henryetta High School
Kiefer High School
Henryetta High School
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2024 Henryetta Regional 3A Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Cascia Hall Preparatory School 00:13:24.73 52 SPiro Fign .Sc.hOOI 00:18:41.45 2

Victory Christian School 00:14:17.28 1

2  Heritage Hall School 00:13:29.16 54 Beggs High School 00:16:11.75 1
3 Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah) 00:13:45.74 94 Okmulgee High School 00:19:22.96 1
4 Kiefer High School 00:13:54.12 929
5 Keys High School 00:14:26.04 137
6 Adair High School 00:14:33.99 146
7 Henryetta High School 00:14:50.20 169
8 Heavener High School 00:15:00.42 195
9 Valliant High School 00:15:18.47 223
10 Crossings Christian School 00:15:26.84 238
11 Roland High School 00:16:31.11 287

Enduro USA Printed: 10/26/2024 9:23:27 AM Page: 1 of 5



2024 Henryetta Regional 3A Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall
1
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Enduro USA

Score Bib# Name
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(34)
35
36
37
38

(39)
40
41

(42)
43
44
45

(46)

(47)
48
49

(50)

4116
4112
4061

4099
4056
4082
4079
4083
4097
4093
4086
4085
4059
4105
4058
4055
4088
4048
4075
4124
4050
4095
4111

4070
4101

4066
4127
4080
4102
4092
4114
4052
4090
4098
4084
4049
4069
4122
4115
4117
4071

4046
4051
4068
4089
4063
4094
4091
4120
4076
4113

Jacey McGee
Frances Buurma
Ella Stoermer
Callie Hutchison
Lucy Donohue
Zeffie Elenburg
Stormi Waquie
Coral Grimmett
Channing Hallum
Aliviah Stricker
Kaylee Norman
Zara Mcdaniel
Reese Mankin
Molly Carver
Julia Hulver

Eva DeVerges
Addie Plumbtree
Peyton Cowan
Kenleigh Kaler
Chloe Mifflin
Allison Lyons
Adali Welker
Kierra Bolin
Chloe McMahan
Aileen Rodriguez
Annie Rauschkolb
Adria Fields
Peyton Wind
Coley Rowton
Hunter Shelly
Aliya Freeman
Kealey Sanders
Elizabeth Holland
Hannah Hendrix
Rory Lawson
Reagan Langley
Christa Keller
Leah Daves
Layla Harrington
Kayla Richmond
Allison Palmer
Jacey Birkenfeld
Briley Roberts
Alexa Cruz
Kendall Garr
Mollie Fowler
Riley Thomas
Wakia James
Andrea Bryant
Annika Kramer
Sarah Carey

Class Chip Time
FR 00:12:30.80
FR 00:12:33.61
FR 00:12:41.12
JR 00:13:04.05
JR 00:13:04.49
JR 00:13:07.52
JR 00:13:08.47
e} 00:13:10.32
FR 00:13:11.80
SO 00:13:29.81
JR 00:13:35.59
FR 00:13:38.01
SR 00:13:40.85
JR 00:13:41.98
SR 00:13:44.07
FR 00:13:53.13
FR 00:13:54.40
FR 00:13:58.32
SR 00:14:00.33
FR 00:14:06.99
JR 00:14:08.29
FR 00:14:09.13
SR 00:14:10.30
SR 00:14:10.65
SR 00:14:11.72
SO 00:14:16.98
JR 00:14:17.28
e} 00:14:17.94
JR 00:14:18.19
FR 00:14:18.97
JR 00:14:40.90
SO 00:14:42.73
SR 00:14:44.66
JR 00:14:44.85
SO 00:14:47.21
FR 00:14:48.62
SR 00:14:50.31
SR 00:14:52.22
JR 00:14:53.11
JR 00:15:00.22
JR 00:15:05.86
SO 00:15:12.00
JR 00:15:17.61
SR 00:15:21.45
SR 00:15:27.63
SR 00:15:28.78
JR 00:15:29.84
SO 00:15:30.19
FR 00:15:31.76
FR 00:15:32.78
FR 00:15:33.33

Printed: 10/26/2024 9:23:27 AM

JTeam
Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)

Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Kiefer High School

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Heritage Hall School

Henryetta High School

Heritage Hall School

Kiefer High School

Keys High School

Heritage Hall School

Heritage Hall School

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Roland High School

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Heritage Hall School

Adair High School

Henryetta High School

Valliant High School

Adair High School

Keys High School

Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Heavener High School

Kiefer High School

Crossings Christian School
Victory Christian School

Henryetta High School

Kiefer High School

Keys High School

Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Adair High School

Keys High School

Kiefer High School

Heritage Hall School

Adair High School

Heavener High School

Valliant High School

Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)
Heavener High School

Adair High School

Adair High School

Heavener High School

Keys High School

Crossings Christian School

Keys High School

Keys High School

Valliant High School

Henryetta High School

Sequoyah High School (Tahlequah)

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
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58
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60
61
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65
66
67
68
69
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71
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75
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80
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Enduro USA

(57)
52
53

(54)
55

(56)

(57)
58
59
60

(67)

(62)
63

(64)
(65)
(66)
67
68
69
(70)
(71)
(72)
73
(74)
(75)

(76)

4057
4074
4062
4060
4064
4073
4047
4126
4065
4123
4096
4054
4125
4104
4119
4121
4072
4087
4081
4106
4108
4100
4077
4067
4107
4078
4110
4103
4118
4109

2024 Henryetta Regional 3A Girls

Ruby Earls

Gracie Springdfield

Kaitlyn Coit
Catu Moncada
Callie Graham
Jenna Scroggins
Callie Bryant
Kinley White
Katie Linkous
Addisyn Garrett
Lynlee Anderson
Chasity Clay
Abriana Suhr
Abby Bower
Kylie Shipman
Alivia Dansby
Mia Sanchez
Ember Ochs
Bayleigh Wolfe
Cadence Cole
Landyn Ramey

Kinsey Mcchesney

Kaylee Mitchell
Sydney Stillwell
Anistyn Howard
Avery Smith
Miraleah Reagan
Skyy Drone
Jaylynn Goss

Kierstan Kirkpatrick

FR
FR
SR
SR
8th
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO

00:15:33.42
00:15:33.83
00:15:35.29
00:15:37.67
00:15:47.29
00:15:48.58
00:15:50.51
00:15:54.90
00:16:05.87
00:16:06.46
00:16:09.10
00:16:11.75
00:16:19.04
00:16:21.25
00:16:22.53
00:16:52.93
00:17:00.23
00:17:03.63
00:17:11.50
00:17:16.63
00:17:24.39
00:17:28.78
00:17:38.28
00:17:38.72
00:17:51.32
00:18:17.43
00:19:21.24
00:19:22.96
00:21:00.36
00:22:06.13

Printed: 10/26/2024 9:23:27 AM

Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Heavener High School
Crossings Christian School
Cascia Hall Preparatory School
Crossings Christian School
Heavener High School

Adair High School

Valliant High School
Crossings Christian School
Valliant High School

Kiefer High School

Beggs High School

Valliant High School

Roland High School

Spiro High School

Valliant High School
Heavener High School
Heritage Hall School
Henryetta High School
Roland High School

Roland High School

Kiefer High School

Henryetta High School
Crossings Christian School
Roland High School
Henryetta High School
Roland High School
Okmulgee High School

Spiro High School

Roland High School
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